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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 214 DAZIANO A. - Honda legmlric;fizasra7 4 1:55.101 12:25:24.574 8 1:55.426 12:33:25.530
1 2:14.650 12:19:30.516 5 1:55.823 12:27:20.397 9 1:56.141 12:35:21.671
2 1:49.486 12:21:20.002 6 1:55.806 12:29:16.203 10 1:56.532 12:37:18.203
3 1:49.526 12:23:09.528 7 1:55.725 12:31:11.928  p, g_ 4 674 OLIVERI M. - Kawasaki Y
4 1:51.137 12:25:00.665 8 1:54.786 12:33:06.714 1 2:29.338 12:19:45.204
5 1:49.393 12:26:50.058 ° 1:55.417 12:35:02.131 2 1:58.690 12:21:43.894
6 1:49.314 12:28:39.372 10 1:58.134 12:37:00.265 3 1:59.755 12:23:43.649
7 1:49.077 12:30:28.449  Ppo, 5 - # 729 PEIRA G. - Honda . 10:‘;‘;’2;"6" 4 1:59.510 12:25:43.159
8 1:49.801 12:32:18.250 1 2:20.382 12:19:36.248 5 2:01.761 12:27:44.920
9 1:51.005 12:34:09.255 2 1:57.479 12:21:33.727 6 2:01.624 12:29:46.544
10 1:53.868 12:36:03.123 3 1:54.959 12:23:28.686 7 2:01.121 12:31:47.665
Po. 2 - # 737 PIOPPO M. - Honda fi;fé';r‘ig‘; 4 1:55.429 12:25:24.115 8 2:00.784 12:33:48.449
1 2:22.859 12:19:38.725 5 1:59.424 12:27:23.539 9 2:01.837 12:35:50.286
2 1:52.746 12:21:31.471 6 1:55.513 12:29:19.052 10 2:04.094 12:37:54.380
3 1:47.917 12:23:19.388 7 1:56.599 1231:15651  po_ 9. 4 24 FUMAGALLI F. - Suzuki A
4 1:48.628 12:25:08.016 8 1:57.325 12:33:12.976 1 2:33.140 12:19:49.006
5 1:48.902 12:26:56.918 9 1:59.012 12:35:11.988 2 2:00.885 12:21:49.891
6 1:48.839 12:28:45.757 10 2:02.831 12:37:14.819 3 2:00.119 12:23:50.010
7 1:48.320 12:30:34.077  po. 6- # 111 GENTAE. - Honda | 4 2:00.269 12:25:50.279
8 2:09.721 12:32:43.798 1 2:24.721 12:19:40.587 5 2:00.848 12:27:51.127
9 1:53.755 12:34:37.553 2 1:56.458 12:21:37.045 6 1:59.773 12:29:50.900
10 2:01.979 12:36:39.532 3 1:55.362 12:23:32.407 7 2:01.003 12:31:51.903
Po. 3 - # 544 RICCIO M. - Husqvarna fizflf-;;g‘; 4 1:55.932 12:25:28.339 8 2:01.264 12:33:53.167
1 2:22.260 12:19:38.126 5 1:58.373 12:27:26.712 9 2:02.265 12:35:55.432
5 1:54.745 12:21:32.871 6 1:58.001 12:29:24.713 10 2:02.715 12:37:58.147
3 1:52.230 12:23:25.101 7 1:57.804 1231:22.517 po, 10 - # 60 SAVOI G. - Honda + 157,045
4 1:53.248 12:25:18.349 8 1:58.605 12:33:21.122 1 2:31.786 12:19:47.652
5 1:53.625 12:27:11.974 9 1:57.378 12:35:18.500 2 2:00.304 12:21:47.956
6 1:54.136 12:29:06.110 10 1:58.224 12:37:16.724 3 2:00.209 12:23:48.165
7 1:54.710 12:31:00.820  po. 7 - # 69 BARALE R. - Honda RO 4 2:00.825 12:25:48.990
8 1:56.170 12:32:56.990 1 2:27.542 12:19:43.408 5 2:00.879 12:27:49.869
9 1:56.468 12:34:53.458 2 1:57.388 12:21:40.796 6 2:01.974 12:29:51.843
10 1:59.552 12:36:53.010 3 1:57.542 12:23:38.338 7 2:02.577 12:31:54.420
Po. 4 - # 80 PARODI B. - Honda f';f;’i'z\zo 4 1:57.764 12:25:36.102 8 2:01.916 12:33:56.336
1 221627 12:19:37.493 5 1:57.611 12:27:33.713 9 2:01.370 12:35:57.706
) 1:67.057 12:21:34.550 6 1:58.485 12:29:32.198 10 2:02.466 12:38:00.172
3 1:54.923 12:23:29.473 7 1:57.906 12:31:30.104
Fastest lap: 1:47.917
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 231 VASCHETTO M. - Honda . 1'3:1_?47'.’;{)"; 4 2:02.159 12:25:58.121 9 2:08.329 12:36:58.792
1 2:33.827 12:19:49.693 5 2:02.157 12:28:00.278  pg, 18. # 136 MAZZON F. - Honda A
2 2:01.140 12:21:50.833 6 2:00.769 12:30:01.047 1 2:47.839 12:20:03.705
3 2:00.481 12:23:51.314 7 2:00.033 12:32:01.080 2 2:08.952 12:22:12.657
4 1:59.968 12:25:51.282 8 2:00.203 12:34:01.283 3 2:05.772 12:24:18.429
5 2:01.061 12:27:52.343 S 2:00.757 12:36:02.040 4 2:06.363 12:26:24.792
6 2:01.111 12:29:53.454 10 2:01.154 12:38:03.194 5 2:07.473 12:28:32.265
7 2:02.270 12:31:55.724  po, 15 - # 112 BASSANI M. - Suzuki v 20008 6 2:11.652 12:30:43.917
8 2:02.592 12:33:58.316 1 2:37.021 12:19:52.887 7 2:09.569 12:32:53.486
9 2:00.895 12:35:59.211 2 1:59.470 12:21:52.357 8 2:13.265 12:35:06.751
10 2:01.714 12:38:00.925 3 1:59.657 12:23:52.014 9 2:17.268 12:37:24.019
Po. 12 - #818 PROVERBIO P. - Kawasaki 1.0 oys 4 2:00.009 12:25:52.023  po, 19. 4 54 OLIVA G. - Yamaha i
1 2:37.811 12:19:53.677 5 2:00.960 12:27:52.983 1 2:47.080 12:20:02.946
2 1:59.501 12:21:53.178 6 2:02.090 12:29:55.073 2 2:12.509 12:22:15.455
3 1:59.692 12:23:52.870 7 2:02.231 12:31:57.304 3 2:09.010 12:24:24.465
4 2:00.221 12:25:53.091 8 2:03.085 12:34:00.389 4 2:12.161 12:26:36.626
5 2:00.445 12:27:53.536 9 2:00.994 12:36:01.383 5 2:15.209 12:28:51.835
6 2:00.442 12:29:53.978 10 2:02.140 12:38:03.523 6 2:14.349 12:31:06.184
7 2:02.123 12:31:56.101  po. 16 - # 960 RATTI P. - Kawasaki Df‘l"fa’“; 7 2:13.565 12:33:19.749
8 2:02.936 12:33:59.037 1 2:38.831 12:19:54.697 8 2:13.668 12:35:33.417
9 2:00.620 12:35:59.657 2 2:01.312 12:21:56.009 9 2:11.911 12:37:45.328
10 2:02.037 12:38:01.694 3 2:01.096 12:23:57.105 o 90 # 888 CASATI A. - Yamaha Di:f-lf’:::
Po. 13- # 180 SILVESTRO D. - Kawasaki  , 106 ons 4 201722 12:25:58.827 1 2:57.662 12:20:13.528
1 2:55.132 12:20:10.998 5 2:02.512 12:28:01.339 2 2:10.293 12:22:23.821
2 1:58.228 12:22:09.226 6 2:01.650 12:30:02.989 3 2:09.239 12:24:33.060
3 1:56.943 12:24:06.169 7 2:01.206 12:32:04.195 4 2:10.769 12:26:43.829
4 1:56.104 12:26:02.273 8 2:00.534 12:34:04.729 5 2:13.855 12:28:57.684
5 1:56.432 12:27:58.705 9 2:03.253 12:36:07.982 6 2:14.049 12:31:11.733
6 1:56.989 12:29:55.694  Po. 17 - # 52 DI FIORE P. - Honda Df'lplr_i:s 7 2:17.304 12:33:29.037
7 2:00.718 12:31:56.412 1 2:41.556 12:19:57.422 8 2:13.444 12:35:42.481
8 2:02.940 12:33:59.352 2 2:05.499 12:22:02.921 9 2:10.797 12:37:53.278
9 2:01.450 12:36:00.802 3 2:06.319 12:24:09.240
10 2:01.404 12:38:02.206 4 2:05.896 12:26:15.136
Po. 14 - # 413 CERIOLI A. - Honda ‘o0 o > 2:05.510 12:28:20.646
1 2:36.136 12:19:52.002 6 2:06.990 12:30:27.636
2 2:02.666 12:21:54.668 7 2:11.835 e
3 2:01.294 12:23:55.962 8 2:10.992 12:34:50.463
Fastest lap: 1:47.917
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb;”hg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 39 ANTONIELLO L. - Yamaha o e
1 3:05.204 12:20:21.070
2 2:20.691 12:22:41.761
3 2:22.475 12:25:04.236
4 2:25.393 12:27:29.629
5 2:31.274 12:30:00.903
6 2:29.318 12:32:30.221
7 2:29.677 12:34:59.898
8 2:27.578 12:37:27.476
Po. 22 - # 44 CARDONE O. - KTM 3 L
1 3:06.045 12:20:21.911
2 2:21.189 12:22:43.100
3 2:23.962 12:25:07.062
4 2:37.451 12:27:44.513
5 2:37.448 12:30:21.961
6 2:40.295 12:33:02.256
7 3:09.752 12:36:12.008
Fastest lap: 1:47.917
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